
FORWARDS (12)
# PLAYER HT WT S BORN BIRTHPLACE 2023-24 TM LGE GP G A P PIM ACQ
57 Luke Grainger 5-10 160 R 6/3/99 Beaconsfield, Qc. Western Michigan

SJ Barracuda
NCHC
AHL

38
2

14
0

34
0

48
0

21
2

FA/24

58 Mitchell Russell 6-0 195 R 3/6/01 Barrie, Ont.. Wichita
SJ Barracuda

ECHL
AHL

35
2

9
1

13
o

22
1

10
0

FA/22

63 Ivan Lodnia 5-11 195 R 8/31/99 Los Angeles, Calif. South Carolina ECHL 30 6 19 25 9 TO/24
67 Lucas Vanroboys 6-2 175 R 7/24/99 Thamesville, Ont. UMass-Amherst

SJ Barracuda
HE

AHL
29
5

3
1

5
0

8
1

22
6

FA/24

74 Nolan Burke 6-1 185 L 12/9/02 Peterborough, Ont. Atlanta
Milwuakee

ECHL
AHL

47
1

5
0

10
0

15
0

32
0

TR/24

76 Anthony Vincent 6-0 195 R 8/12/97 Wilton, CT SJ Barracuda AHL 21 2 4 6 29 FA/23
78 Joe Carroll 6-3 195 L 2/1/01 Carp. Ont. Syracuse

SJ Barracuda
AHL
AHL

46
11

11
1

11
2

22
3

42
10

TR/24

83 Donavan Houle 6-1 195 R 11/4/99 Montreal, Qc. Maine
SJ Barracuda

HE
AHL

36
4

9
0

15
1

24
1

33
4

FA/24

80 T.J. Walsh 5-9 170 L 4/29/00 Shrewsbury, Mass. Sacred Heart
Orlando

Atlantic
ECHL

36
2

13
0

13
1

26
1

6
0

TO/24

92 Michal Stinil 5-11 194 L 3/21/99 Decin, Czechia Wichita
San Diego

ECHL
AHL

65
2

32
0

35
0

67
0

72
0

TO/24

93 Dillon Boucher 6-0 220 L 4/16/97 Halifax, N.S. Wichita ECHL 70 8 14 22 96 TO/24
95 Kobe Walker 5-9 172 R 4/3/98 Lloydminster, Alta. Wichita ECHL 25 8 8 16 2 TO/24

DEFENSEMEN (8)
# PLAYER HT WT S BORN BIRTHPLACE 2023-24 TM LGE GP G A P PIM ACQ

28 Gannon Laroque 6-2 195 R 8/20/03 Edmonton, Alta. SJ Barracuda
Wichita

AHL
ECHL

9
9

1
0

1
2

2
2

8
8

ED/21

60 Jeremie Bucheler 6-4 209 R 3/31/00 Saint-Laurent, Qc. Vermont
SJ Barracuda

HE
AHL

33
11

6
0

12
2

18
2

27
0

FA/24

77 Valtteri Pulli 6-5 215 L 3/13/01 Turku, Finland SJ Barracuda AHL 59 3 7 10 20 FA/23
82 Artem Guryev 6-4 220 L 5/17/03 Moscow, Russia SJ Barracuda

Wichita
AHL
ECHL

31
9

2
0

2
2

4
2

81
4

ED/21

86 Braden Hache 6-3 210 L 5/21/03 Manchester, N.H. Saginaw OHL 65 9 13 22 89 FA/24
94 Joey Keane 6-0 190 R 7/2/99 Chicago, IL Moscow KHL 38 4 7 11 48 TO/24
97 Shane Kuzmeski 6-1 200 L 7/4/96 Grayslake, IL Wichita

Florida
ECHL
ECHL

35
18

1
1

7
4

8
5

32
10

TO/24

98 T.J. Lloyd 5-10 179 R 11/15/99 Lloydminster, Alta. Savannah ECHL 4 0 0 0 2 TO/24

GOALTENDERS (1)
# GOALTENDER HT WT C BORN BIRTHPLACE 2023-24 TM LGE GP MIN GAA W-L-T SO GA ACQ

32 Aaron Dell 6-0 213 L 5/4/89 Airdrie, Alta. Ontario AHL 12 723 2.57 7-4-1 1 31 FA/24
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